1
CDS STANDARD OPEN FRAME INDUSTRIAL MONITORS
Crystal Display Systems has one of the largest selection of standard open frame monitors
available from stock globally give you a product to meet your requirements TODAY
FEATURES
Existing Industry standard designs
available from CDS as standard
open frame monitor products with

NOTES integrated LED controller can be included or not integrated LED controller can be included or not
8
CDS Monitor
Mechanical drawings
9
Technical drawing 10.4” 104-002-ZT V2
➢ Diagonal 10.4”
➢ Brightness 350cd/m²
➢ Ratio 4:3
➢ Resolution 1024 x 768
➢ Viewing angle 160°/160°
-20~70℃ (non-condensation) operating
temperature. MTBF of monitor is
50,000 hours
10
Technical drawing 11.6” MO-116-450-A/PT
➢ Diagonal 11.6”
➢ Brightness 450cd/m²
➢ Ratio 16:9
➢ Resolution 1920 x1080
➢ Viewing angle 176°/176°
11
Technical drawing 17” MO170-OB-800-A/PT
➢ Diagonal 17”
➢ Brightness 800 cd/m²
➢ Ratio 4:3
➢ Resolution 1280 x1024
➢ Viewing angle 170°/160°
Optically bonded
12
Technical drawing 19” MO-190-1-ZXI
➢ Diagonal 19”
➢ Brightness 250cd/m²
➢ Ratio 4:3
➢ Resolution 1280 x1024
➢ Viewing angle 178°/178°
13
Technical drawing 19” MO-190-2-ZXI
➢ Diagonal 19”
➢ Brightness 250 cd/m²
➢ Ratio 4:3
➢ Resolution 1280x1024
➢ Viewing angle 178°/178°
14
Technical drawing 19” MO-190-3-ZXI
➢ Diagonal 19”
➢ Brightness 250 cd/m²
➢ Ratio 4:3
➢ Resolution 1280 x 1024
➢ Viewing angle 178°/178°
15
Technical drawing MO-215-1-ZXI
➢ Diagonal 21.5”
➢ Brightness 250 cd/m²
➢ Ratio 16:9
➢ Resolution 1920 x 1080
➢ Viewing angle 178°/178°
➢ 10pt PCAP Touch
16
Technical drawing 21.5” MO-215-002-S(/T) (touch AND non touch)
➢ Diagonal 21.5”
➢ Brightness 250 cd/m²
➢ Ratio 16:9
➢ Resolution 1920x1080
➢ Viewing angle 178°/178°
➢ Ext 12 Volt DC power supply
17
Technical drawing ” MO-215-250-PTA (Industrial Desktop monitor)
➢ Diagonal 21.5”
➢ Brightness 250cd/m²
➢ Ratio 16:9
➢ Resolution 1920 x 1080
➢ Viewing angle 178°/178°
18
Technical drawing 22” MO-220-1-ZXI
➢ Diagonal 22”
➢ Brightness 250 cd/m²
➢ Ratio 16:10
➢ Resolution 1920x1200
➢ Viewing angle 170°/160°
19
Technical drawing 23.8” MO-238-1-ZXI
➢ Diagonal 23.8”
➢ Brightness 250 cd/m²
➢ Ratio 16:9
➢ Resolution 1920 x 1080
➢ Viewing angle 178°/178°
20
Technical drawing 23.8” MO-238-2-ZXI
➢ Diagonal 23.8”
➢ Brightness 250 cd/m²
➢ Ratio 16:9
➢ Resolution 1920 x 1080
➢ Viewing angle 178°/178°
21
Technical drawing 27” MO-270-003-(/T) (touch AND non touch)
➢ Diagonal 27”
➢ Brightness 250 cd/m²
➢ Ratio 16:9
➢ Resolution 1920 x 1080
➢ Viewing angle 178°/178°
➢ Ext 12 Volt DC power supply
22
Technical drawing 32” MO-320-HB-1000-A/PT (touch)
➢ Diagonal 32”
➢ Brightness - HB 1000 cd/m²
➢ Ratio 16:9
➢ 4K Resolution 3840 x 2160